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SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
Holi days As Designate d by WV Code §2-2-1 SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT
1 @ 34 5 7 12 3 5

01/01/2024  Monday — New Years Day 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 M 1
01/15/2024  Monday — Martin Luther King Day 15 1% 17 18 190120101 n 13 15 16 17 0111 19
02/19/2024  Monday — Presidents' Day 2 B M4 5 26 20 28 20 21 2 B MU 2B 2%
05/14/2024  Tuesday — Primary Election Day 9 30 37 28 29 30 3
05/27/2024  Monday — Memorial Day
06/20/2024  Thursday — West Virginia Day
07/04/2024  Thursday — Independence Day
09/02/2024  Monday — Labor Day NOVEMBER DECEMBER
10/14/2024 Monday — Columbus Day SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT
11/05/2024  Tuesday — General Election Day 2 1 po3 °_ 7
11/11/2024  Monday — Veterans Day 3 4 @ 6 7 8 ? 8 L BEN
11/28-29/2024 Thursday & Friday — Thanksgiving Holiday 10 @ O L BN o6 718 1 20 2
12/24/2024  Tuesday — Half-day, Christmas Eve 7o’ o120 a2 2B 2 2B s @ 26 | 27 ] 28
12/25/2024  Wednesday — Christmas Day 45 6 2 «: 30 29 30 |31

12/31/2024  Tuesday — Half-day, New Year’s Eve
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